GROUPEV

SEE DETAIL B

—

~._ DETALB _ _|-

~~ _ _DETALLD

Exploded View : EV 6KW ECO-GEN ENCLOSURE

Drawing No. : 0J1917

Revision : J-4760
Date : 4/20/2013

Page 1 of 2



GROUPEV

ITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 025034 1 PLUG STEEL 1.0625 45 0C3062 3 BOLT CARR 5/16-18 X 1
2 0E1330A 2 GROMMET, 38.1 CROSS SLIT W HOLE 46 OH3741 1 FOAM, EXH DIVIDER PANEL,OUTSIDE
3 0H1208A 1 RF COVER PLATE-PLASTIC-BISQUE 47 0H3637 1 EXHAUST DIVIDER PANEL
4 0C8566 18 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8 48 0H3740 1 MAT, EXH DIVIDER PANEL, INSIDE
5 0G6614A 1 BACK PANEL, ENCLOSURE 49 0H3648 1 BRACKET, MUFFLER SUPPORT LOWER REAR
6 0H3742 1 FOAM, BACK PANEL, ENCLOSURE 50 0G3379 1 BRACKET, MUFFLER SUPPORT LOWER FRONT
7 0J7633A 1 ROOF ASSY GALV BISQUE 51 022145 4 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
8 0G8131 1 PLUG 6.35 BLACK 52 022259 7 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
10 0G7774A 3 FOAM, ENCLOSURE ROOF 1.00" THK 53 022129 3 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
1 0J7098B 1 HINGE ASSY INTAKE END 54 0H3647 1 BRACKET, MUFFLER SUPPORT UPPER
12 0J7098A 1 HINGE ASSY EXHAUST END 55 0H3739 2 MAT, EXHAUST ENCLOSURE, SIDE
13 0D3700 9 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK 56 0H3629 1 EXHAUST ENCLOSURE
14 0G4933B 5 SCREW SWT 1/4-20 X 5/8 57 O0H3737 1 MAT, EXHAUST ENCLOSURE, INSIDE
15 0C3168 4 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16 58 0H3738 1 MAT, EXH DIVIDER PANEL, OUTSIDE
16 0D3472 1 GROMMET OVAL 31.75 X 50.8 59 0C2417B 1 EARTH STRAP 14.20MM
17 0H6911B 1 CONTROL PANEL FASCIA, 14-20 HSB 60 N/A 1 GREEN WIRE FROM CONTROL PANEL
18 0J7064C 1 ENCLOSURE END PANEL 61 0388050AD0 1 CABLE BATT BLK #6 30" NEG
19 0G8166 16 WASHER SELF LOCKING-.106 STUD 62 0H6279A 1 GASKET DUCT AIR OUT OPP SIDE
20 055414 1 LUG SLDLSS #2-#8 X 17/64 CU 63 0H6279 1 GASKET DUCT AIR OUT
21 0G6624 2 1/4 TURN LOCKING LATCH 64 0A2110 3 SCREW HWHS 1/4-20 X 1/2 ZYC
22 0G6626 2 1/4 TURN LATCH PAWL 65 056892 1 SCREW CRIMPTITE 10-24 X 3/8
23 0G9386 2 SPACER 2008 HSB DOOR 66 0H4245 1 DUCT ASSEMBLY AIR OUT
24 052857 2 NUT TOP LOCK FL M6-1.0 67 0H3115 1 FRAME MOUNTING WELDMENT
25 0G7252 1 CLIP U M6-1.0 68 0H7654 1 LOWER BLOWER HOUSING
26 090388 19 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12 ZINC 69 0C2824 11 SCREW HHTR #10-32 X 9/16
27 0G7258 2 SCREEN - HSB LOUVERS 70 0G4429 4.8 Feet EDGE TRIM W/ 3/4" HOLLOW CYL.
28 0H3675 1 BRKT CTRL PNL FRONT 7 0C5878 9 SCREW HHSD 1/4-20 X 3/4 JS500
29 0E1330 1 GROMMET, 38.1 DIA. CROSS SLIT 72 0C7758A 4 VIB MNT 1.5X1.38X5/16-18 DR 45
30 0H3744 1 FOAM, ENGINE DIVIDER PANEL 73 0H7553 1 MOUNTING PLATE ASM, FRAME
31 0H3666 1 PANEL, ENGINE DIVIDER 74 022131 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
32 0H8654 1 CROSS SUPPORT 75 0H1958 4 SCREW SHC 3/8-16 X1.25 W/PATCH
33 0G7779 1 FOAM, FRONT PANEL 76 0G7786A 4 BUSHING, HSB ENCLOSURE BASE
34 0G9377A 1 ENCLOSURE FRONT PANEL 77 0G6627A 2 FASCIA-FRONT/BACK 2008 HSB BISQUE
35 0G7890 1 GASKET, HSB DOOR SEAL 78 083512 1 SCREW HHTT M8-1.2 X 16 YC
36 0G6811A 1 TOP EXHAUST COVER BACK 79 0G7225 15 PANEL CLIP, M6-1.00 EXPANSION
37 0G6812A 1 TOP EXHAUST COVER FRONT 80 022241 4 NUT HEX 3/8-16 STEEL
38 0G7776B 1 FOAM TOP EXHAUST COVER BACK INSIDE 81 0G6628A 2 FASCIA-END 2008 HSB BISQUE
39 0G7778B 1 FOAM TOP EXHAUST COVER FRONT INSIDE 82 0G7943 4 BUMPER, HSB FASCIA
40 0G7776A 1 FOAM TOP EXHAUST COVER BACK OUTSIDE 83 0G6610 1 ENCLOSURE BASE
4 0G7778A 1 FOAM TOP EXHAUST COVER FRONT OUTSIDE 84 0G6619A 1 PAD MOUNTING BASE
42 0G7775 1 FOAM, EXHAUST END PANEL 85 OH3738A 2 MAT, EXHAUST ENCLOSURE, OUTSIDE
43 0G7775A 2 FOAM, EXHAUST END PANEL SIDES 86 049451 4 WASHER FLAT .406ID X 1.620D

Revision : J-4760
Date : 4/20/2013

Page 2 of 2

Exploded View : EV6KW ECO-GEN ENCLOSURE
Drawing No. : 0J1917



